
 

IPER PG BUS ROUTE -2023-24 
BUS ROUTE - : 1 BUS COORDINATOR : MR. PRAMOD SEN 

CELL NO: 9575801404 

BUS STOP TIME 

CHANCHAL SQUARE BAIRAGARH 08.40 

BAIRAGARH BUS STAND 08.43 

LALGHATI  BUS STOP 08.47 

SBI BUS STOP 08.51 

ROYAL MARKET 08.53 

PEER GATE BUS STOP 08.55 

MOTI MASZID BUS STOP 08.57 

POLYTECHNIC BUS STOP 09.00 

JAWAHAR CHOWK DEPO BUS STOP 09.05 

P & T BUS STOP 09.08 

MATA MANDIR SQUARE 09.11 

2ND NO. BUS STOP (1250 SQUARE) 09.13 

5 NO. BUS STOP (DURGA PETROL P.) 09.15 

6 NO. BUS STOP 09.16 

JYOTI BUS STOP 09.20 

CHETAK BUS STOP 09.22 

IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.45 

 

1. Students are advised to reach their bus stop 05 minutes before the schedule 
time. 

2. All students must carry their I card and bus pass. 

(Admin Office) 

 


